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Place/Points% --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10--

- 
1 16.728003% 500.000 400.000 330.000 281.250 247.000 222.500 203.571 188.750 176.667 166.500 

2 10.036802% 300.000 245.000 208.333 183.750 167.000 154.167 144.286 136.250 129.444 123.500 

3 6.356641% 190.000 162.500 145.000 133.750 125.000 118.333 112.857 108.125 103.889 100.000 

4 4.516561% 135.000 122.500 115.000 108.750 104.000 100.000 96.429 93.125 90.000 87.000 

5 3.680161% 110.000 105.000 100.000 96.250 93.000 90.000 87.143 84.375 81.667 79.200 

6 3.345601% 100.000 95.000 91.667 88.750 86.000 83.333 80.714 78.125 75.778 73.700 

7 3.011041% 90.000 87.500 85.000 82.500 80.000 77.500 75.000 72.750 70.778 69.000 

8 2.843761% 85.000 82.500 80.000 77.500 75.000 72.500 70.286 68.375 66.667 65.100 

9 2.676480% 80.000 77.500 75.000 72.500 70.000 67.833 66.000 64.375 62.889 61.500 

10 2.509200% 75.000 72.500 70.000 67.500 65.400 63.667 62.143 60.750 59.444 58.200 

11 2.341920% 70.000 67.500 65.000 63.000 61.400 60.000 58.714 57.500 56.333 55.200 

12 2.174640% 65.000 62.500 60.667 59.250 58.000 56.833 55.714 54.625 53.556 52.500 

13 2.007360% 60.000 58.500 57.333 56.250 55.200 54.167 53.143 52.125 51.111 50.100 

14 1.906992% 57.000 56.000 55.000 54.000 53.000 52.000 51.000 50.000 49.000 48.000 

15 1.840080% 55.000 54.000 53.000 52.000 51.000 50.000 49.000 48.000 47.000 46.000 

16 1.773168% 53.000 52.000 51.000 50.000 49.000 48.000 47.000 46.000 45.000 44.050 

17 1.706256% 51.000 50.000 49.000 48.000 47.000 46.000 45.000 44.000 43.056 42.150 

18 1.639344% 49.000 48.000 47.000 46.000 45.000 44.000 43.000 42.063 41.167 40.300 

19 1.572432% 47.000 46.000 45.000 44.000 43.000 42.000 41.071 40.188 39.333 38.500 

20 1.505520% 45.000 44.000 43.000 42.000 41.000 40.083 39.214 38.375 37.556 36.750 

21 1.438608% 43.000 42.000 41.000 40.000 39.100 38.250 37.429 36.625 35.833 35.050 

22 1.371696% 41.000 40.000 39.000 38.125 37.300 36.500 35.714 34.938 34.167 33.400 

23 1.304784% 39.000 38.000 37.167 36.375 35.600 34.833 34.071 33.313 32.556 31.800 

24 1.237872% 37.000 36.250 35.500 34.750 34.000 33.250 32.500 31.750 31.000 30.250 

25 1.187688% 35.500 34.750 34.000 33.250 32.500 31.750 31.000 30.250 29.500 28.750 

26 1.137504% 34.000 33.250 32.500 31.750 31.000 30.250 29.500 28.750 28.000 27.300 

27 1.087320% 32.500 31.750 31.000 30.250 29.500 28.750 28.000 27.250 26.556 25.900 

28 1.037136% 31.000 30.250 29.500 28.750 28.000 27.250 26.500 25.813 25.167 24.550 

29 0.986952% 29.500 28.750 28.000 27.250 26.500 25.750 25.071 24.438 23.833 23.250 

30 0.936768% 28.000 27.250 26.500 25.750 25.000 24.333 23.714 23.125 22.556 22.000 

31 0.886584% 26.500 25.750 25.000 24.250 23.600 23.000 22.429 21.875 21.333 20.800 

32 0.836400% 25.000 24.250 23.500 22.875 22.300 21.750 21.214 20.688 20.167 19.650 

33 0.786216% 23.500 22.750 22.167 21.625 21.100 20.583 20.071 19.563 19.056 18.550 

34 0.736032% 22.000 21.500 21.000 20.500 20.000 19.500 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 
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35 0.702576% 21.000 20.500 20.000 19.500 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 
36 0.669120% 20.000 19.500 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 

37 0.635664% 19.000 18.500 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.550 

38 0.602208% 18.000 17.500 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.500 14.056 13.650 

39 0.568752% 17.000 16.500 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.500 14.000 13.563 13.167 12.800 

40 0.535296% 16.000 15.500 15.000 14.500 14.000 13.500 13.071 12.688 12.333 12.000 

41 0.501840% 15.000 14.500 14.000 13.500 13.000 12.583 12.214 11.875 11.556 11.250 

42 0.468384% 14.000 13.500 13.000 12.500 12.100 11.750 11.429 11.125 10.833 10.550 

43 0.434928% 13.000 12.500 12.000 11.625 11.300 11.000 10.714 10.438 10.167 9.900 

44 0.401472% 12.000 11.500 11.167 10.875 10.600 10.333 10.071 9.813 9.556 9.300 

45 0.368016% 11.000 10.750 10.500 10.250 10.000 9.750 9.500 9.250 9.000 8.750 

46 0.351288% 10.500 10.250 10.000 9.750 9.500 9.250 9.000 8.750 8.500 8.250 

47 0.334560% 10.000 9.750 9.500 9.250 9.000 8.750 8.500 8.250 8.000 7.780 

48 0.317832% 9.500 9.250 9.000 8.750 8.500 8.250 8.000 7.750 7.533 7.340 

49 0.301104% 9.000 8.750 8.500 8.250 8.000 7.750 7.500 7.288 7.100 6.930 

50 0.284376% 8.500 8.250 8.000 7.750 7.500 7.250 7.043 6.863 6.700 6.550 

51 0.267648% 8.000 7.750 7.500 7.250 7.000 6.800 6.629 6.475 6.333 6.200 

52 0.250920% 7.500 7.250 7.000 6.750 6.560 6.400 6.257 6.125 6.000 5.880 

53 0.234192% 7.000 6.750 6.500 6.325 6.180 6.050 5.929 5.813 5.700 5.590 

54 0.217464% 6.500 6.250 6.100 5.975 5.860 5.750 5.643 5.538 5.433 5.330 

55 0.200736% 6.000 5.900 5.800 5.700 5.600 5.500 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 

56 0.194045% 5.800 5.700 5.600 5.500 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 

57 0.187354% 5.600 5.500 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 

58 0.180662% 5.400 5.300 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 

59 0.173971% 5.200 5.100 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 

60 0.167280% 5.000 4.900 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 

61 0.160589% 4.800 4.700 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 

62 0.153898% 4.600 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.710 

63 0.147206% 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.700 3.611 3.530 

64 0.140515% 4.200 4.100 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.700 3.600 3.513 3.433 3.360 

65 0.133824% 4.000 3.900 3.800 3.700 3.600 3.500 3.414 3.338 3.267 3.200 

66 0.127133% 3.800 3.700 3.600 3.500 3.400 3.317 3.243 3.175 3.111 3.050 

67 0.120442% 3.600 3.500 3.400 3.300 3.220 3.150 3.086 3.025 2.967 2.910 
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68 0.113750% 3.400 3.300 3.200 3.125 3.060 3.000 2.943 2.888 2.833 2.780 
69 0.107059% 3.200 3.100 3.033 2.975 2.920 2.867 2.814 2.763 2.711 2.660 

70 0.100368% 3.000 2.950 2.900 2.850 2.800 2.750 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 

71 0.097022% 2.900 2.850 2.800 2.750 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 

72 0.093677% 2.800 2.750 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 

73 0.090331% 2.700 2.650 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 

74 0.086986% 2.600 2.550 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 

75 0.083640% 2.500 2.450 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 

76 0.080294% 2.400 2.350 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 

77 0.076949% 2.300 2.250 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.855 

78 0.073603% 2.200 2.150 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.850 1.806 1.765 

79 0.070258% 2.100 2.050 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.850 1.800 1.756 1.717 1.680 

80 0.066912% 2.000 1.950 1.900 1.850 1.800 1.750 1.707 1.669 1.633 1.600 

81 0.063566% 1.900 1.850 1.800 1.750 1.700 1.658 1.621 1.588 1.556 1.525 

82 0.060221% 1.800 1.750 1.700 1.650 1.610 1.575 1.543 1.513 1.483 1.455 

83 0.056875% 1.700 1.650 1.600 1.563 1.530 1.500 1.471 1.444 1.417 1.390 

84 0.053530% 1.600 1.550 1.517 1.488 1.460 1.433 1.407 1.381 1.356 1.330 

85 0.050184% 1.500 1.475 1.450 1.425 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 

86 0.048511% 1.450 1.425 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 

87 0.046838% 1.400 1.375 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 

88 0.045166% 1.350 1.325 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125 

89 0.043493% 1.300 1.275 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125 1.100 1.075 

90 0.041820% 1.250 1.225 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125 1.100 1.075 1.050 1.025 

91 0.040147% 1.200 1.175 1.150 1.125 1.100 1.075 1.050 1.025 1.000 0.975 

92 0.038474% 1.150 1.125 1.100 1.075 1.050 1.025 1.000 0.975 0.950  

93 0.036802% 1.100 1.075 1.050 1.025 1.000 0.975 0.950 0.925   

94 0.035129% 1.050 1.025 1.000 0.975 0.950 0.925 0.900    

95 0.033456% 1.000 0.975 0.950 0.925 0.900 0.875     

96 0.031783% 0.950 0.925 0.900 0.875 0.850      

97 0.030110% 0.900 0.875 0.850 0.825       

98 0.028438% 0.850 0.825 0.800        

99 0.026765% 0.800 0.775         

100 0.025092% 0.750  
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